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DUX NEKRETNINE d.o.o. 148l (wl
Selling and renting  Service Type:

Croatia sal

Primorsko-goranska Zupanija Region:
Rijeka City:

51000 tsa Rl el

Tizianova 8 tolgae

385 91 480 8808 Mobile:

38551518 174 Phone:

Dux nekretnine agency operates tle

with the aim of raising the
quality of real estate brokerage
to a higher level of
professionalism and mutual
satisfaction of the parties with
which it cooperates. How do we
do that? We approach each
client humanely and
professionally in order to
facilitate one of the biggest and
most important decisions in life
- buying real estate.

Our offer includes a wide range
of high quality and very
attractive properties in the
Kvarner, Istria, islands and
wider surroundings in order to
satisfy the refined tastes of our
longtime customers. The
buying and selling process
takes place at the highest level
of quality with our reliability
and commitment to each
individual client. Our job is not
done until we see a smile on the
faces of clients. And even then
because we like to stay in touch
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even after the contract is signed
- because our mission is more
than just a job.

OGULIN, TOUNI - samostojeca kuca s 2 pomoc¢na objekta + oku¢nica 5S000m2

Jradie

200 m?

5000 m?

2

4

1

130,000.00 €
14.10.2024

2022

Croatia

Karlovacka Zupanija
Tounj

Tounj

47264

as s

OGULIN, TOUNIJ - samostojeca kuca s 2 pomo¢na objekta + oku¢nica S000m2
Prodaje se samostojeca kucéa sa 5000 m2 okuénice i 2 ¢vrsta pomoéna objekta od
cca 100 m2 svaki na izuzetno mirnoj lokaciji tik iznad rijeke Tounjcice. Kuca je
prije godinu dana adaptirana i ima novi krov, novu stolariju zidove te je
napravljena nova struja i voda. Cisto i uredno vlasnistvo. Postovani klijenti,
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agencijska provizija naplacuje se u skladu s Op¢éim uvjetima poslovanja:
www.dux-nekretnine.hr/opci-uvjeti-poslovanja ID KOD AGENCIE: 20117
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